Brown Harris Stevens

IS PROUD TO ANNOUNCE

Maria & Joanna Pashby HAVE JOINED THE FIRM





After a long period of friendship and collaboration, we've formed The Pashby Sarasohn Team. This monumental merger embodies a powerful synergy never before seen in the world of real estate.

The Pashby Sarasohn Team 115 years of combined experience and more than \$3 billion in sales.



BROWN HARRIS STEVENS' LEGACY BRAND, TOGETHER WITH TWO ICONIC MOTHER DAUGHTER TEAMS

WENDY J. SARASOHN

Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker wsarasohn@bhsusa.com O. 212-906-9366

JAMIE SARASOHN JOSEPH

Licensed Real Estate Salesperson jjoseph@bhsusa.com M. 917-215-<u>5</u>993

MARIA PASHBY

Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker mfp@bhsusa.com M. 917-520-0592

JOANNA PASHBY

Licensed Real Estate Salesperson jpashby@bhsusa.com M. 917-623-9123

